Artikelname

Element DP 135 x 90

Element DP 135 x 60

Paneel DP 135 x 30

Paneel DP 135 x 15

Paneel DP 60 x 90

Paneel DP 60 x 60

Paneel DP 60 x 30

Paneel DP 60 x 15
Mehrzweckpaneel DMP 135 x 75
Mehrzweckpaneel DMP 135 x 45
Mehrzweckpaneel DMP 60 x 75
Mehrzweckpaneel DMP 60 x 45
Eckpfosten DC 135 x 10
Eckpfosten DC 60 x 10
Wanddickenausgleich DWC 135 x 10
Wanddickenausgleich DWC 135 x 5
Wanddickenausgleich DWC 60 x 10
Wanddickenausgleich DWC 60 x 5
Verbinder DUO
Mutterngelenkplatte DW 15, verz.
Ankerstab 15,0 mm unbehandelt 0,75 m
Ankerstab 15,0 mm unbehandelt 1,00 m
Stitzkopf DFH

Eckverbindung DUO
Ausgleichsriegel DUO 62
Dreikantleiste DUO,L=1,35m
Richtstiitzenanschluss DUO
Geriistrohrhalter DUO
Verbindungsanker DUO
Reinungungsspachtel DUO
Deckengeléanderhalter DUO
Drehknauf DW 15 DUO
Wandhalter DUO = 82

Schalhilfe DUO

Kranése DUO

Geriistkonsole DUO 70

Pfosten PP

Gelanderpfosten SGP
Gelanderpfostenhalter TRIO
Gelanderpfosten HSGP-2
Stapelrunge DUO

Stapelhilfe DUO

56
11
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12

12
14
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10
12
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12
35
20
12
11
860

100
32
32
17
24
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52

59

12
12
17
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400

FOrm

19

13

18
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10
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